Shaker
Heavy loading capacity
*When operating with second-tier platform, max. loading capacity may change.
MS-NOR-3001
Special coating allows anti-moisture for cold room
operation
Platform capability of Flask Holders
Flask Max. set of flask holder

Rated Voltage 110V / 220V~ selectable; 50/60Hz; 0.63A
** Anti-moisture coating
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MS-NOR-30 MS Orbital Shaker with 300x300mm platform and flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V/ 220V~
MS-NOR-3001 MS Orbital anti-moistured shaker with 300x300mm platform and flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V/220V~
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MW-SP Strip springs (pack of 2), 265mm
MS-P3030 Additional 300x300mm platform with attachable 100mm pillars 8pcs and flat non-slip rubber mat
MS-DIMPLED-30 300x300mm dimpled mat
MS-FLAT-30 Non-slip rubber mat 300x300mm
MS-UP-30 Universal adjustable platform, 300x300mm (Maximum capacity: 2x2L flasks)
PPL-04-SI-SI-200-3 Sticky Pad 200x200mm
SI-200-08 Flask Holder, 50ml
SI-200-09 Flask Holder, 125ml
SI-200-10 Flask Holder, 250ml
SI-200-11 Flask Holder, 500ml
SI-200-12 Flask Holder, 1000ml
SI-200-13 Flask Holder, 2000ml
MS-P3030
MS-DIMPLED-30
MW-SP
MS-FLAT-30